
Collapsing Tools

Features:

Ÿ This tool is used with chipping hammer to collapsed the 
tube stubs tubes & drive out from the tube sheet

Ÿ Available in 01, 06 Shank

While Ordering specify the shank with O.D. of tube

Standard Reach is 6” Long reach also available on request

Chipping Hammer with safety retainer for use with Tube Drifts / Collapsing Tools

Tube O.D.
inch

Model
Number

3/8

½

5/8

3/4

7/8

1

1.1/4

1.1/2

1.3/4

2

2.1/2

TCT-375

TCT-500

TCT-625

TCT-750

TCT-875

TCT-1000

TCT-1250

TCT-1500

TCT-1750

TCT-2000

TCT-2500

01


	Page 1

