

## **Collapsing Tools**



## Features:

- This tool is used with chipping hammer to collapsed the tube stubs tubes & drive out from the tube sheet
- Available in 01, 06 Shank

Tube O.D. inch	Model Number
3/8	TCT-375
1/2	TCT-500
5/8	TCT-625
3/4	TCT-750
7/8	TCT-875
1	TCT-1000
1.1/4	TCT-1250
1.1/2	TCT-1500
1.3/4	TCT-1750
2	TCT-2000
2.1/2	TCT-2500

While Ordering specify the shank with O.D. of tube

Standard Reach is 6" Long reach also available on request

Chipping Hammer with safety retainer for use with Tube Drifts / Collapsing Tools